	Region / Club Committee contact details for the 2011-2012 season

	Border Masters Committee
	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	<region or club postal address>
	

	President
	Name:
	Andy Reeves
	

	
	Email:
	andrew@reevesgroup.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0825703488
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Vice-President
	Name:
	Kerry Skidmore
	

	
	Email:
	skidmore@computronics.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0825576761
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Secretary
	Name:
	Samantha Rawlins
	

	
	Email:
	samantha@border.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0842405216
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Treasurer
	Name:
	Avron Vides
	

	
	Email:
	avides@iafrica.com
	

	
	Cell no:
	0829685799
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Newsletter
	Name:
	Jayne Reeves
	

	
	Email:
	jayne@reevesgroup.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0728343789
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Gala Sec.
	Name:
	Kim Nancarrow
	

	
	Email:
	nancarrowk@stirlinghigh.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0437351444
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Waterpolo rep
	Name:
	Derek Breetzke
	<insert thumbnail picture here>

	
	Email:
	Derek@africanblue.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0832996848
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	Social
	Name:
	Steve Hately
	

	
	Email:
	stevenh@weblink.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	0827768668
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	<Social
	Name:
	Butch Coetzee
	

	
	Email:
	butch@fab.co.za
	

	
	Cell no:
	082 891 9508
	

	
	Home no:
	
	

	<other portfolio>
	Name:
	
	<insert thumbnail picture here>

	
	Email:
	
	

	
	Cell no:
	
	

	
	Home no:
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